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Description

200408200004
67050

08/20/2004
12:44:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WATERFORD
VILLAGE 4TH
SECTOR

33 86 Book:33 Pg:86

200408200004
67060

08/20/2004
12:44:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WATERFORD
HIGHLANDS
3RD SECTOR

32 136 Book:32
Pg:136

200408200004
67070

08/20/2004
12:44:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WATERFORD
VILLAGE 3RD
SECTOR

31 135 Book:31
Pg:135

200408200004
67080

08/20/2004
12:44:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WATERFORD
COVE 3RD
SECTOR

31 146 Book:31
Pg:146

200408200004
67070

08/20/2004
12:44:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WATERFORD
VILLAGE 3RD
SECTOR

33 117 Book:33
Pg:117

200409030004
96640

09/03/2004
03:59:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BISHOP,
MARY COX

33 86 Lot#:284
Book:33 Pg:86

200409100005
05450

09/10/2004
01:38:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

30 82 Book:30 Pg:82

200409100005
05450

09/10/2004
01:38:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:7 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200409100005
05570

09/10/2004
01:38:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200410040005
44710

10/04/2004
08:25:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS PARROTT,
DEBRA B

33 86 Lot#:156
Book:33 Pg:86

200410130005
65730

10/13/2004
09:13:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BROCK, MYRA
W

33 86 Lot#:142
Book:33 Pg:86

200410270005
92840

10/27/2004
09:57:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ALLEN, KEZIA 33 86 Lot#:141
Book:33 Pg:86

200411150006
26600

11/15/2004
02:07:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WATERFORD
TOWNHOMES
SECTOR ONE

31 137 Book:31
Pg:137

200411300006
51680

11/30/2004
08:14:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DABNEY
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

34 34 Lot#:665
Book:34 Pg:34

200412010006
57990

12/01/2004
02:08:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HOLSOMBECK
BUILDERS INC

34 34 Lot#:671
Book:34 Pg:34

200412010006
57990

12/01/2004
02:08:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HOLSOMBECK
BUILDERS INC

34 34 Lot#:684
Book:34 Pg:34

200412010006
57990

12/01/2004
02:08:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HOLSOMBECK
BUILDERS INC

34 34 Lot#:695
Book:34 Pg:34

200412010006
57990

12/01/2004
02:08:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HOLSOMBECK
BUILDERS INC

34 34 Lot#:688
Book:34 Pg:34

200412010006
57990

12/01/2004
02:08:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HOLSOMBECK
BUILDERS INC

34 34 Lot#:686
Book:34 Pg:34

200412010006
57990

12/01/2004
02:08:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HOLSOMBECK
BUILDERS INC

34 34 Lot#:670
Book:34 Pg:34



200412010006
57990

12/01/2004
02:08:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HOLSOMBECK
BUILDERS INC

34 34 Lot#:685
Book:34 Pg:34

200412010006
57990

12/01/2004
02:08:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HOLSOMBECK
BUILDERS INC

34 34 Lot#:694
Book:34 Pg:34

200412010006
57990

12/01/2004
02:08:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HOLSOMBECK
BUILDERS INC

34 34 Lot#:686 Lot:A
Book:34 Pg:34

200412010006
57990

12/01/2004
02:08:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HOLSOMBECK
BUILDERS INC

34 34 Lot#:696
Book:34 Pg:34

200412010006
57990

12/01/2004
02:08:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HOLSOMBECK
BUILDERS INC

34 34 Lot#:672
Book:34 Pg:34

200412220006
96390

12/22/2004
08:36:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS GLENN, CLINT
A

33 86 Lot#:170
Book:33 Pg:86

200412220006
96460

12/22/2004
08:36:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MARCANO,
ADRIAN I

33 86 Lot#:43
Book:33 Pg:86

200412060006
65620

12/06/2004
12:50:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS EVER RIDGE
BUILDERS

34 34 Lot#:680
Book:34 Pg:34

200412060006
65620

12/06/2004
12:50:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS EVER RIDGE
BUILDERS

34 34 Lot#:682
Book:34 Pg:34

200412060006
65620

12/06/2004
12:50:00

WATERFORD
LLC

Grantor DEEDS EVER RIDGE
BUILDERS

34 34 Lot#:689
Book:34 Pg:34


