	Search C	riteria Filt	ers Applie	d: Party S	eq= 1,0; C	ate Recor	ded= 2004	4; Name=	WATERF	ORD LLC;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200408200004 67050	08/20/2004 12:44:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WATERFORD VILLAGE 4TH SECTOR			33	86		Book:33 Pg:86
200408200004 67060	08/20/2004 12:44:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WATERFORD HIGHLANDS 3RD SECTOR			32	136		Book:32 Pg:136
200408200004 67070	08/20/2004 12:44:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WATERFORD VILLAGE 3RD SECTOR			31	135		Book:31 Pg:135
200408200004 67080	08/20/2004 12:44:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WATERFORD COVE 3RD SECTOR			31	146		Book:31 Pg:146
200408200004 67070	08/20/2004 12:44:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WATERFORD VILLAGE 3RD SECTOR			33	117		Book:33 Pg:117
200409030004 96640	09/03/2004 03:59:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BISHOP, MARY COX			33	86		Lot#:284 Book:33 Pg:86
200409100005 05450	09/10/2004 01:38:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			30	82		Book:30 Pg:82
200409100005 05450	09/10/2004 01:38:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:7 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200409100005 05570	09/10/2004 01:38:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200410040005 44710	10/04/2004 08:25:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PARROTT, DEBRA B			33	86		Lot#:156 Book:33 Pg:86
200410130005 65730	10/13/2004 09:13:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BROCK, MYRA W			33	86		Lot#:142 Book:33 Pg:86
200410270005 92840	10/27/2004 09:57:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ALLEN, KEZIA			33	86		Lot#:141 Book:33 Pg:86
200411150006 26600	11/15/2004 02:07:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WATERFORD TOWNHOMES SECTOR ONE			31	137		Book:31 Pg:137
200411300006 51680	11/30/2004 08:14:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DABNEY CONSTRUCTI ON INC			34	34		Lot#:665 Book:34 Pg:34
200412010006 57990	12/01/2004 02:08:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HOLSOMBECK BUILDERS INC			34	34		Lot#:671 Book:34 Pg:34
200412010006 57990	12/01/2004 02:08:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HOLSOMBECK BUILDERS INC			34	34		Lot#:684 Book:34 Pg:34
200412010006 57990	12/01/2004 02:08:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HOLSOMBECK BUILDERS INC			34	34		Lot#:695 Book:34 Pg:34
200412010006 57990	12/01/2004 02:08:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HOLSOMBECK BUILDERS INC			34	34		Lot#:688 Book:34 Pg:34
200412010006 57990	12/01/2004 02:08:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HOLSOMBECK BUILDERS INC			34	34		Lot#:686 Book:34 Pg:34
200412010006 57990	12/01/2004 02:08:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HOLSOMBECK BUILDERS INC			34	34		Lot#:670 Book:34 Pg:34

200412010006 57990	12/01/2004 02:08:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HOLSOMBECK BUILDERS INC	34	34	Lot#:685 Book:34 Pg:34
200412010006 57990	12/01/2004 02:08:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HOLSOMBECK BUILDERS INC	34	34	Lot#:694 Book:34 Pg:34
200412010006 57990	12/01/2004 02:08:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HOLSOMBECK BUILDERS INC	34	34	Lot#:686 Lot:A Book:34 Pg:34
200412010006 57990	12/01/2004 02:08:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HOLSOMBECK BUILDERS INC	34	34	Lot#:696 Book:34 Pg:34
200412010006 57990	12/01/2004 02:08:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HOLSOMBECK BUILDERS INC	34	34	Lot#:672 Book:34 Pg:34
200412220006 96390	12/22/2004 08:36:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	GLENN, CLINT	33	86	Lot#:170 Book:33 Pg:86
200412220006 96460	12/22/2004 08:36:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MARCANO, ADRIAN I	33	86	Lot#:43 Book:33 Pg:86
200412060006 65620	12/06/2004 12:50:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EVER RIDGE BUILDERS	34	34	Lot#:680 Book:34 Pg:34
200412060006 65620	12/06/2004 12:50:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EVER RIDGE BUILDERS	34	34	Lot#:682 Book:34 Pg:34
200412060006 65620	12/06/2004 12:50:00	WATERFORD LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EVER RIDGE BUILDERS	34	34	Lot#:689 Book:34 Pg:34